
Show #915483 (Rhonda Replogle): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

207. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Fancy Blue Roo Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 99 SJR Struck Diamonds Charles Pellham Rapidan River Ranch LLC9.00

3 426 BetItAllOnTheCat Michele Pellham Teresa And Steven Escobar8.00

4 321 Ima Blues Travler Charles Pellham Rapidan River Ranch LLC7.00

5 702 Gotcha Good Jonathan D Himes Cellie Elizabeth Cross6.00

6 311 Spook Royale Silas Himes Avery Leigh Jacobs5.00

7 187 Drivin Smart Ida Margaret Sankey Ida Margaret Sankey4.00

8 336 Zezes Wil I Am Silas Himes Thomasl Sumner3.00

9 580 Freckles Little Itch Julie A Kennedy Julie A Kennedy2.00

10 748 Reminics Cool Dual Silas Himes Daniel Reddock1.00

11 238 CD Chromed Out Catty Shane Byerly Robbie Dvm Haskins0.00

12 351 Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows Kathy Brown0.00

13 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin0.00

209. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 187 Drivin Smart Ida Margaret Sankey Ida Margaret Sankey7.00

2 426 BetItAllOnTheCat Teresa W Escobar Teresa And Steven Escobar6.00

3 99 SJR Struck Diamonds John R Grano Rapidan River Ranch LLC5.00

4 123 Houston Sparkles Cynthia Taft Grano Rapidan River Ranch LLC4.00

5 198 Sheza Wheelin Tenino Colleen Plaugher Colleen Plaugher3.00

6 776 Chics Raging Bull Steven R Escobar Teresa And Steven Escobar2.00

7 647 A Smokin Royal Flush Erin K Mcdonald Erin K Mcdonald1.00

211. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin2.00

2 316 Miss Kitty Did It Olivia Preston Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin1.00

212. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Spook Royale Avery Leigh Jacobs Avery Leigh Jacobs2.00

2 406 Chicbate Barbara Jordan Pippin Jonathan D Himes1.00

213. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 721 Mates Reyzin Star Amelia Cooke Amelia Cooke0.00

1 236 DOCSNATURALBLUE Makinley Grey Reddock Daniel Reddock2.00

2 748 Reminics Cool Dual Bronlin Reddock Daniel Reddock1.00



Show #915484 (Richard Spinks): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

207. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Fancy Blue Roo Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 99 SJR Struck Diamonds Charles Pellham Rapidan River Ranch LLC9.00

3 321 Ima Blues Travler Charles Pellham Rapidan River Ranch LLC8.00

4 311 Spook Royale Silas Himes Avery Leigh Jacobs7.00

5 580 Freckles Little Itch Julie A Kennedy Julie A Kennedy6.00

6 336 Zezes Wil I Am Silas Himes Thomasl Sumner5.00

7 426 BetItAllOnTheCat Michele Pellham Teresa And Steven Escobar4.00

8 702 Gotcha Good Jonathan D Himes Cellie Elizabeth Cross3.00

9 748 Reminics Cool Dual Silas Himes Daniel Reddock2.00

10 187 Drivin Smart Ida Margaret Sankey Ida Margaret Sankey1.00

11 238 CD Chromed Out Catty Shane Byerly Robbie Dvm Haskins0.00

12 351 Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows Kathy Brown0.00

13 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin0.00

14 647 A Smokin Royal Flush Jonathan D Himes Erin K Mcdonald0.00

15 406 Chicbate Jonathan D Himes Jonathan D Himes0.00

209. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 187 Drivin Smart Ida Margaret Sankey Ida Margaret Sankey7.00

2 426 BetItAllOnTheCat Teresa W Escobar Teresa And Steven Escobar6.00

3 99 SJR Struck Diamonds John R Grano Rapidan River Ranch LLC5.00

4 123 Houston Sparkles Cynthia Taft Grano Rapidan River Ranch LLC4.00

5 776 Chics Raging Bull Steven R Escobar Teresa And Steven Escobar3.00

6 198 Sheza Wheelin Tenino Colleen Plaugher Colleen Plaugher2.00

7 647 A Smokin Royal Flush Erin K Mcdonald Erin K Mcdonald1.00

211. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin2.00

2 316 Miss Kitty Did It Olivia Preston Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin1.00

212. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Spook Royale Avery Leigh Jacobs Avery Leigh Jacobs2.00

2 406 Chicbate Barbara Jordan Pippin Jonathan D Himes1.00

213. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 721 Mates Reyzin Star Amelia Cooke Amelia Cooke0.00

1 236 DOCSNATURALBLUE Makinley Grey Reddock Daniel Reddock2.00

2 748 Reminics Cool Dual Bronlin Reddock Daniel Reddock1.00


